CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Shipping Weight (lbs.)

48
4

1
153x12
0.50
58.80
46
3466
75

13

4594.50

2187

114

3000

16

90

Bowl Light Kit Included
1250

15.87

Connery - CON48BNK4C1

48" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel
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Blade Finish Ash-Wenge Wood
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Craftmade's Connery ceiling fan offers a distinctively modern look
- with state-of-the art performance to match. An integrated,
energy-efficient light fixture shines with a lustrous warmth. The
whisper-quiet motor is reversible for year-round comfort.

o Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
e 6" Downrod (Included)

e 48" Blades in Ash/Wenge Wood (Included)

Dimensions v

19
13
7.09
579
11.09
579
11.09
: 7.09
F: w/o Light Kit - 11.09
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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