CRAFTMADE



Connery - CON48BNK4C1

48" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel







Blade Finish Ash-Wenge Wood









Craftmade's Connery ceiling fan offers a distinctively modern look - with state-of-the art performance to match. An integrated, energy-efficient light fixture shines with a lustrous warmth. The whisper-quiet motor is reversible for year-round comfort.

- Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- 6" Downrod (Included)
- 48" Blades in Ash/Wenge Wood (Included)

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	48
Blades	4
Blade Pitch (deg)	11
Motor Size (MM)	153x12
Amps at High Speed	0.50
Watts (Hi Speed)	58.80
Energy Guide Watts	46
Energy Guide CFM	3466
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	75
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	13
Energy Cost	
High Speed (CFM)	4594.50
Low Speed (CFM)	2187
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.14
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	16
CRI	90

Light Kit Options Bowl Light Kit Included

Lumens 1250 Shipping Weight (lbs.) 15.87

Dimensions

A:	19
B:	13
C:	7.09
D:	5.79
E:	11.09
H:	5.79
I:	11.09
H:	7.09
F: w/o Light Kit -	11.09
Downrod Length (in.)	6

